
 

Illinois Valley News, Cave Junction, OR Wednesday, January  14, 2004 

I.V. News Deadlines: 3 p.m., Friday (unless otherwise noted on page 1) 
(News items and ads received after 3 p.m. on Friday will go into the next week’s 
issue.) Classified ads are due Friday at 3 p.m. but will be accepted until Monday 

at noon at a higher rate and limited to 20 words.  

If it’s SHEET 
METAL, 

We’ll Make It! 
*Seamless Gutters 
*Duct Work & Fit-
tings 
*Roof Flashing 
*Hard-to-Find Items 
*Fabrication 
*Installation 

DOWN & OUT 
SEAMLESS GUTTERS 

592-3391 
License #94699 

                  D&O7-tfc    

SHEET METAL 

BUYING? SELLING? 

Phone  
Steve Lyons 

Associate Broker 
C-21 Harris & Taylor 

Phone 592-9201   

REAL ESTATE 
LOTS/ACREAGE 

HOMES 

Janet Prescott, 
Real Estate Broker 
Illinois Valley Real 
Estate presents: 

21.69 acres on the 
west fork of the Illi-
nois River. Pride of 
ownership abounds. 
2-story, 3-bdrm. 1 
1/2-bath, separate 
guest house/rec. 
cottage, two large 
hot houses, many 
amenities, $549,000 
#1795 
Secluded 40 acres 
with a 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
manufactured home 
with large deck. Dbl. 
garage with attached 
g u e s t  r o o m . 
$398,500  #1798 
5 acres south of CJ, 
2 - bdr m,  2 -ba t h 
manufactured home 
offers privacy, nicely 
treed, $150,000 
#1799  
Mountain views from 
your backyard. 3-
bdrm, 2bth home on 
5 acres. Approx. 
1,590 sq. ft. de-
tached double car 
g a r a g e .  O n l y 
$229,000 #1801 
Rural Housing, home 
in city .33-acre. 3-
bedroom, 2-bath, 
with an assumable 
loan. Nicely treed, 
detached garage 
$129,000  #1789 . 
Planning on sell-
ing? Please give 
me a call, inventory 
is very low.  

 Janet Prescott  
592-4464 IVRE49-tfc 
18.58 ACRES: 4-
bdrm, 2-bath home, 
dbl. car garage, and 
barn. Second home 
built in 1923 has 
been converted to an 
“accessory” bldg. 
$ 2 9 5 , 0 0 0 . M L S 
104394. Phone Lynn 
at Illinois Valley Real 
Estate 592-4464.  
                   IVR-37tfc 

 

175 Finch Rd. 
Kerby 

 
*8’x10’ - $32 
*10’x10’ - $37 
*10’x20’ - $67 

 
Open Vehicle 

Parking 
 

MINI MINI 
LOCKERS 
3’X4’ - $4 
4’X4’ - $6 

Also boxes as 
low as $1.50 

THE FINISHING 
TOUCH CLEANING 
SERVICE: Custom-
ized cleaning to your 
specifications — 
commercial, residen-
tial, rentals, new con-
struction, windows, 
local references, 
licensed, bonded and 
insured. Phone 592-
5270.            C42-tfc 

CAVE JUNCTION 
one-   and two-
bedroom apart-
ments. Rent based 
on income. Equal 
Housing Opportu-
nity. Grand Manage-
ment Services. 592-
4959   (541) 572-
3611.           GMS2-tfc 
Cave Junction area: 
*3-bedroom, out-of-
town, $675 *2-
bedroom, horse 
property, $650 *2-
bedroom, out-of-
town, no dogs, $675 
*1-bedroom apart-
ment, in-town, $350 
*Room mate needed 
with horse. Phone 
Justine for more info, 
Illinois Valley Real 
Estate 592-4474. 
                IVRE43-1c   
3-Bedroom, 1-bath 
house just outside of 
CJ on 1-acre. Excel-
lent location. De-
tached  garage. 
Wood pellet stove 
and  e lec t r i c i t y , 
backup heat. Avail. 
In 2-4 weeks. $600 
mo. Rent plus $1,000 
security. Leave mes-
sage (541) 855-
2316.        GB39-1tfc 
Sparkling clean. Cute 
1-bedroom with den 
near town. $395 + 
$500 security de-
posit. References 
required 592-2096. 
                       L43-tfc 
House 5 miles out-
side CJ. 2-bedroom 
1-bath, gas & wood 
heat, fridge, washer/
dryer, carport. No 
pets, smoking or 
HUD. References, 
rental history & credit 
check required. $475 
month + $800 de-
posit 592-5393. 
                      B43-2p 
1-bedroom apt. for 1 
adult only. 416 E 
River St. $375 month 
or $400 including 
utilities. Security de-
posit. Phone 592-
6139 ext. 303.  
                       L43-1p 
Close to schools, 3-
bedroom 2-bath 
home , double ga-
rage, fenced yard, 
fruit trees, quiet cul-
de-sac $750 month. 
First, last, cleaning 
deposit. 592-4348.      
                     E43-2p 

SERVICES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TWO SPACES avail-
able in Western 
Plaza, 600 sq. ft., 
1,000 sq. ft. Phone 
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